DEAN STREET
LUNCH MENU

STARTERS
SOUP OF THE DAY
CHICKEN & SAUSAGE GUMBO WITH RICE & SCALLIONS
BABY LETTUCES WITH LEMON, EXTRA VIRGIN
OLIVE OIL & GARLIC CROUTONS
BRISKET DUCK BOUDIN BALLS WITH CREOLE MUSTARD
AND BREAD & BUTTER PICKLES
FRIED CALAMARI WITH LEMONS, ARTICHOKES & LEMON AIOLI
BAKED OYSTERS WITH SPINACH, BACON & PERNOD
CRISPY CONFIT CHICKEN WINGS WITH CHIPOTLE JAM
CILANTRO & LIME CREMA

ENTREES
OMELET OF THE DAY
GRILLED CHEDDAR WITH AVOCADO ON SOURDOUGH

GRASS FED DEAN STREET BURGER WITH FRIES
ADD CHEESE $1  ADD BACON $2

GRILLED CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD WITH WHITE
ANCHOVIES, PARMESAN & CROUTONS

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD WITH BIBB LETTUCE, CELERY,
TOMATOES, RED ONION, BACON LARDONS & CRUMBLED

BLUE CHEESE IN A BUTTERMILK DRESSING

SHRIMP PO’ BOY WITH LETTUCE, TOMATO,
PICKLES & SCALLION MAYO

HOUSEMADE FETTUCCINE WITH ZUCCHINI & TOMATOES,
TORN BASIL, WHITE WINE, CHILI & OLIVE OIL

$7
$7

$7
$7
$9
$12
$8
$8

$9
$12

$13

$12
$12

$12
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